
J

J JJ J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

o

o

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

`

N
N

N
N

N
NNN NN

N

N

N
N

N

N
N

N

NN

N NN

N

NN

"

8

8

I

I

I

gg

O

O O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

"

"

L   A   K   E

V   A   L   L   E   Y

RICHMOND

ROAD

Go
ld

Run

Creek

Ponds

Rad ioTower KSUE

BOU N DA RY

4321

4314

4307

4261

4185

4197

4176

4141

4186

17

45

98

Well

Well

La k e
Le a v it t

4096

4581

B a s s

H i l l

PONDEROSA

BLVD

HEMPHILL

BY
ER

S
PA

SS
RO

AD

LAKE LEAVITT

De ep

Baxter Creek

RO
AD

BY
ER

S
PA

SS

SUNNYSIDE

ROAD

CREST

LAKEPa r k e r
C r

LA
KE

DITCH

EAGLE

LAKE

4105

15 14
4136

Gravel
Pit

13

Well
4111

ROAD
4139

Well
4128

24

4143

22

4190

4137

23

4114

27

Prospect
Prospects

4374

26
4501

S p ri n g
B a ld  M o u n ta in

Byers
Pass4349

S p ri n g
C h a rl ie

B  A  L  D    M  O  U  N  T   A  I  N
Edgemont

5012

4603

25

S p ri n g
Prospect

36

4919

4436

4785

Gravel Pit

Prospect3534

 T 29  N
 T  28  N

Gravel
Pit

4111 4097

4143
23

Prospects

S p ri n g s Prospects

Gravel
Pit

Well

4059

1

12

4042

Well
4031

10 11

SEARS ROAD
4083

4066

Well
4070

4076

15 14
S p ri n g

Sandpit

4146

4068

Bun t ing v ille

4052

13

4031

4018

24

ROAD

BLICKENSTAFF

BM
4095

L a k e
S c h

4129

23

4388

22

4549
Cem

5537

Gravel
Pit

NAT   F O R
PL U M AS

P N F

27 26

4125

25
Rest Are a

BM
4084

EA
GL

E

16

LA
SS

EN
  C

O
PL

UM
AS

  C
O

LA
SS

EN
  C

O
PL

UM
AS

  C
O

RANGER

RANGER

DISTR ICT

DISTR ICT

BECKW
OURTH

MOUNT HOUGH

BO
UN

DA
RY

BOU N DA RY

NAT IO N AL
NAT IO N AL FO

RE
ST

FO
RE

ST

N  A  T   I  O  N  A  L       F   O   R  E   S  T

L  A  S  S  E  N

L  N   F

L   A   S   S   E   N

N   A   T   I   O   N    A   L             F   O   R    E   S   T

F   O    R   E   S   TP   L   U   M    A   S N   A   T   I   O    N    A   L

LASSEN   CO
PL UMAS   CO

LA
SS

EN
  C

O
PL

UM
AS

  
CO

LASSEN   CO

RA
NG

ER

RA
N G

E R

DI STR ICT

DI STR ICT

PL UMAS CO

CO
CO

LASSEN
PL UMAS

NAT IO N AL

FOREST

FO RESTNAT IO N AL BOU N DA RY

GR
AD

E

JANESVILLE

MO
UN

TA
IN

GRADE

DIAMOND

PIN E

CHRISTIE

ST

ST

CUTOFF

ROAD

CHURCH

ST

SEARS

RD

ROAD

RO
AD

VA
LL

EY

EL
YS

IAN

ROADINDIANS

WINGFIELD

ROAD
WINGFIELD

BU
FF

UM
LA

NE

CL
OS

ED

CL
OS

ED

4W
D

MOUNTAIN

MOTORWAY

JANESVILLE

WAY

SUNNYSIDE

4WD

ROAD

DIAMOND

WI
NG

FI
EL

D

ROAD

RICHMOND

MOTORWAY

CL
OS

ED

MOUNTAIN

RO
AD

JANESVILLE
GRADE

CLOSED

CLARKS

VALLEY

TR

LO
WE

MO
TO

RW
AY

SP
UR

WILLOW

TR

CR

CLARKS

ANTELOPE

TIE

CLARKS
VAL

TR

Cem

Jo hn stonv i lle
Cem

SUS ANV ILL E
M UNIC IPA L A IRPO RTSa ndp its

Gra vel P it

Pits

Loo kou t
To we r

Qu arr y

Em e rson  La ke
Go lf C l ub

Pe te r La ssen
Gra ve

W he ele r Sh ee p
Cam p

Lan dfil l

Athle t ic
F ield

12M23

12M38

12M27

13M29

13M29

58033

12
M2

8

12M32

13M28

Creek

Clarks

Cr

Bo
uld

er
Cr

ee
k

Parker

Cre ek

Bank
head

Cre ek

Slo
ss

Cre ek

Ely
sia

n

Cre ek

Lassen

Creek

Sa
nd

Slough

Elysian

Cree
kBaxter

Cree
k

Baxte r

Creek

L A K E    L E A V I T T

Shugru
Res

Spring

Pierce

Wi
llo

w
Cr

ee
k

Ba
xte

r

Pie
rce

Cre ek

Lass
en

Cre ek

Cree
k

Creek

Ridenoure
Res

Emerson
Lake

Emerson
Spr

Spring

Brownell

Cree
k

Spr

Spring

Cree
k

ClarksCre ek

Thomp so n

Bootsole

Creek

Cre ek

Spr

Creek

Ind ian

Willow
Creek

LAKE LEAVITT

INLET
CANAL

DITCH

W ell

W ell

W ell

W ell

W ell

W ell

W ell

M O U N T A I N S

D I A M O N D

Lo
we

Fla
t

M     O     U     N     T     A     I     N     S

D     I     A     M     O     N     D

M      O      U      N      T      A      I      N      S
E l y s i a n

V a l l e y

H   I   L   L

B   A   S   S

H     O     N     E     Y

V   A   L   L   E   Y

L    A   K    E

S   H   U   G   R   U

H   I   L   L

Jim Peterson
Hill

Bear

Flat

Thompson
Peak

Lo
st

Me
ad

ow
s

W i l d c a t    R i d g e

F l a t

A s p e n

Valley

CradleR  I  D  G  E

W  I  L  D  C  A  T

R 
1 3

 E
R 

13
 E

R 
12

 E
R 

1 2
 E15 14 13 18 1617 15

21 2219 20242322

27 26 3025 29 28 27

3433323135 36
34

4 3 2 61
5 4

T 2 9 N
T 2 8 N

3

9 10
7 8

11 12109

1516 14
18

13 17
16

15

22212019
23 242221

27 26 3025 29 28 27

17
16

20
21

29 28

33
32

5 4

8 9

17 16

20 21

29 28

27 26 25

363534

23 1

R 
13

 E
  R

 12
 E

33 34
35 3136 3332 34

4 356
12345 4

32 33

 T 29  N
 T  28  N

T 2 9 N
T 2 8 N

 T  28  N
 T  27  N

T 2 8 N
T 2 7 N T 2 8 N

T 2 7 N
T 2 8 N
T 2 7 N

27

7211

6968

4107

6368

4384

4163

4092

SPILLWAY ELEVATION 4096

4123

4122

4288

4132

4112

4212

4111

4593

4626

4621

4336

4394

4313

4425

4526

4211

4596

4353

4338

4306

4918

4120

4773
4729

4175

4223

47964345

4280

4258

4268

4346
5374

4800

5113

5104

5174

5244

5181

4631

4466

4428

4287

4236

4287

4139

4162

4208

4251

4174

4436

4315

7006

6835

7169 6638

6698

7248

4660

5625

4703

4292

4306 4176

4355

4494

5725

6013

6503

6356

7238

7128

6275

6236
7143

7347

7068

7562

5360

6333

7687

4246

4325

4495

4827

5087

5017

4945

5502

6491

5512

7023

6793

7664

6540

6540

6638

6586

5890
5830

7137

7140

7239

6122

5273

6002
6621

6060

6097 6050

6172

6507

5993

6274

6358

6570
6190

6159

6002

6180

6207
6507

6462
56706682

6003

5916

6006

5514 6186

5946

5763

7107

5858

5816

P  
N 

 F

L  N   F

Janesville

Richm ond
School

Mo unta in M ea dow
Ranch

BM
4136

Shugru
239  Dam

Flare
4429

BM
4236

BM
4285

7795

Emerson
255  Dam

Wild

5494

120°30'0"W

120°30'0"W

120°31'0"W

120°31'0"W

120°32'0"W

120°32'0"W

120°33'0"W

120°33'0"W

120°34'0"W

120°34'0"W

120°35'0"W

120°35'0"W

120°36'0"W

120°36'0"W

120°37'0"W

120°37'0"W

120°38'0"W

120°38'0"W

40
°22

'0"
N

40
°22

'0"
N

40
°21

'0"
N

40
°21

'0"
N

40
°20

'0"
N

40
°20

'0"
N

40
°19

'0"
N

40
°19

'0"
N

40
°18

'0"
N

40
°18

'0"
N

40
°17

'0"
N

40
°17

'0"
N

40
°16

'0"
N

40
°16

'0"
N

40
°15

'0"
N

40
°15

'0"
N

California

Oregon

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 08, 2016
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